30-er Meisterserie "Montfort"

Mannschaftswertung
Hasptschiitzengilde Feldkinch
Rang Name Verein Klasse Einzel Gesamt
Hohenems 1 1193
63 Mathis Thomas SG Hohenems Manner 300
447 Waibel Sheileen SG Hohenems Jungschitzen 300
90 Waibel Wolfram jun. SG Hohenems Senioren 297
286 Diem Patrick SG Hohenems Jungschitzen 296
Wildenburg 1185
6 Bischof Bruno SS Wildhaus Méanner 300
150 Spichtig Céline SS Wildhaus Damen 298
46 Kaufmann Armin SS Wildhaus Altschitzen 297
7 Bischof Jakob SS Wildhaus Méanner 290
SS Wolfhalden 1185
1 Alder Elmar SS Wolfhalden Altschitzen 297
503 Walser Lukas SS Wolfhalden Manner 297
57 Kinzler Ralph SS Wolfhalden Méanner 297
28 Graf Andreas SS Wolfhalden Senioren 294
Hohenems 2 1183
168 Bauer Markus SG Hohenems Senioren 297
317 Burtscher Klaus SG Hohenems Senioren 297
446 Waibel Daniela SG Hohenems Damen 295
155 Rudigier-Ladner Sonja SG Hohenems Damen 294
Rubigen 1 1183
478 Muller Daria SS Rubigen Jungschitzen 297
414 Roth Lukas SS Rubigen Jungschitzen 296
520 Weber Ivo SS Rubigen Jungschitzen 296
379 Jakob Marisa SS Rubigen Damen 294
LoLa 1 1180
287 Schléfli Christoph SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Senioren 296
82 Stalder Peter SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Altschitzen 295
284 von Arx Michael SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Manner 295
157 Dennler Patrick SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Manner 294
Goldau 1 1179
78 Schuler Peter SS Goldau Méanner 299
19 Ehrler Benno SS Goldau Manner 294
227 Reichlin Beat SS Goldau Manner 294
437 Hitz Willi SS Goldau Altschitzen 292
SG Frastanz 1177
89 Uhl Alexander SG Frastanz Manner 296
83 Stastny Manfred SG Frastanz Senioren 295
199 Pfefferkorn Guinter SG Frastanz Veteranen 295



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

68 Pirker Peter

Hohenems 3

438 Zaisberger Verena
777 Pribitzer Marlene
373 Burtscher Jaqueline
448 Waibel Kiano

SS Aarwangen
203 Bill Tizian
626 Korotya Alina
202 Gerber Joel
85 Striby Cyril

Rubigen 2

380 Schénenberger Roman
376 Jakob Heinz

374 Gasser Ruffin

521 Weber Beat

SSV Rankweil

77 Schrotter Arnold
152 Lutz Melanie

460 Abfalterer Markus
154 Sperrfechter Thomas

USG Hard

456 Muxel Gerhard

371 Schneider Hedi
370 Zaisberger Manfred
372 Schneider Jirgen

LolLa 2

459 Fuhrer Reto
129 Dennler Sandra
127 Dennler René
128 Dennler Lilian

Steinbock

9 Brauchli Hans
775 Krannich Sandra
226 Brauchli Claudia
366 Brauchli Selin

KKS Vaduz 1

445 Kolzoff Tatjana
153 Bargetze Peter
25 Gassner Hermann
103 Hoop Stephan

HSG Feldkirch

62 Mathei Wilfried
59 Limbacher Florian
51 Kerbleder Gerold
195 Domig Martin

SS Grabs

SG Hohenems
SG Hohenems
SG Hohenems
SG Hohenems

SS Aarwangen
SS Aarwangen
SS Aarwangen
SS Aarwangen

SS Rubigen
SS Rubigen
SS Rubigen
SS Rubigen

SSV Rankweil
SSV Rankweil
SSV Rankweil
SSV Rankweil

USG Hard
USG Hard
USG Hard
USG Hard

SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal
SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal
SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal
SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal

SS Wildhaus
SS Wildhaus
SS Wildhaus
SS Wildhaus

KKS Vaduz
KKS Vaduz
KKS Vaduz
KKS Vaduz

HSG Feldkirch
HSG Feldkirch
HSG Feldkirch
HSG Feldkirch

Senioren

Jungschitzen

Damen

Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen

Manner

Jungschitzen

Manner
Manner

Méanner

Senioren
Senioren
Senioren

Senioren
Damen
Méanner
Senioren

Senioren
Damen

Senioren
Senioren

Manner
Damen
Altschitzen
Damen

Senioren

Jungschitzen

Damen

Jungschitzen

Damen
Senioren
Veteranen
Manner

Altschitzen
Ménner
Méanner
Méanner

291

294
293
292
292

294
294
293
288

295
292
291
290

296
294
290
286

296
293
290
287

295
291
290
289

294
293
292
285

294
292
289
289

292
291
290
290

1171

1169

1168

1166

1166

1165

1164

1164

1163



18

19

20

21

22

23

SS Kiisnacht
65 Merki Sascha
84 Stoll Beat
5 Baum Thomas W.
67 Papatheodorou Stelio

SPS Glattfelden

723 Babic Nicola

811 Specogna Sven

123 Balmer-Bucher Philipp
812 PETER Liam

SS Wetzikon

175 Heussi Werner
795 Scherrer Patrick
196 Heusser Jakob
794 Alessandro Tell

Goldau 2
12 Burgi Ruedi
97 Herger Hugo
13 Burgi Walter
42 Inderbitzin Leo

KKS Bad Ragaz
778 Luthi Reto
697 Gort Benjamin
594 Gort Dominik
589 Probst Markus

Hohenems 4

112 Diem Klaus
39 Horvath Luzia
38 Horvath Adi
235 Gachter Bernd

SPS Kisnacht
SPS Kiisnacht
SPS Kusnacht
SPS Kisnacht

SPS Glattfelden
SPS Glattfelden
KK Grindelwald
SPS Glattfelden

SS Wetzikon
SS Wetzikon
SS Wetzikon
SS Wetzikon

SS Goldau
SS Goldau
SS Goldau
SS Goldau

KKS Bad Ragaz
KKS Bad Ragaz
KKS Bad Ragaz
KKS Bad Ragaz

SG Hohenems
SG Hohenems
SG Hohenems
SG Hohenems

Méanner
Senioren
Senioren
Ménner

Méanner
Manner
Manner
Jungschitzen

Senioren
Méanner
Altschitzen
Méanner

Altschitzen
Senioren

Altschitzen
Altschitzen

Manner
Méanner
Méanner
Altschitzen

Senioren
Damen
Altschitzen
Senioren

298
293
286
285

294
293
290
282

296
288
286
286

287
287
285
285

296
288
285
274

292
286
283

1162

1159

1156

1144

1143

861



